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AS PIGEON FOND - Mise a jour le 30/07/2015

Nom

TALIA Marc
BRUDERMANN
WLADYKA
RISSER Jean
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
TALIA Marc
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
SOUSA Antoine
SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
HAENSLER Michel
SZYMANSKI
SCHOSSELER
RISSER Jean
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
TALIA Marc
SZYMANSKI
HAENSLER Michel
BRUDERMANN
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN AUBERT
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN AUBERT
HAENSLER Michel
HAENSLER Michel
TALIA Marc
RISSER Jean
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN AUBERT
BRUDERMANN
WLADYKA
SZYMANSKI
SOUSA Antoine
SZYMANSKI
RIBEIRO Manuel
WLADYKA
RISSER Jean
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
RIBEIRO Manuel
SCHOSSELER
SZYMANSKI
TALIA Marc
RIBEIRO Manuel
CAGIN AUBERT
SCHOSSELER
SZYMANSKI
KLOP Jean-Michel
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
MOREIRA Pascal
KLOP Jean-Michel
BRUDERMANN

R06 FLOR 10 PIG FOND

Pigeon

0430202-13
0090851-10
0340742-11
0431029-13
0090834-10
0403656-12
0509984-10
0430317-13
0430319-13
0430651-13
0404220-12
0403629-12
0350644-11
0055463-14
0351069-11
0350517-11
0403650-12
0090804-10
0430228-13
0351152-11
0119696-09
0403620-12
0404229-12
0351109-11
0372586-08
0403657-12
0403626-12
0431116-13
0371311-08
0350649-11
0403228-12
0403452-12
0119935-09
0431161-13
0403610-12
0340335-11
0430346-13
0015913-11
0404207-12
0056460-14
0405709-12
0431030-13
0403700-12
0404278-12
0351688-11
0135134-09
0404215-12
0349999-11
0055333-14
0351216-11
0120663-09
0430339-13
0055572-14
0431138-13
0351203-11
0431148-13
0404075-12
0403139-12
0430550-13
0403654-12

Px
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Pts

1344.85
1338.85
1324.63
1320.14
1319.31
1313.5
1309.87
1295.71
1295.37
1288.35
1287.77
1287.3
1287.03
1285.2
1284.39
1274.66
1263.59
1257.34
1253.84
1245.77
1242.49
1241.63
1213.86
1194.23
1170.79
710.76
706.67
700.55
696.47
694.43
690.35
686.27
680.14
678.1
676.06
663.82
659.73
651.57
647.49
645.45
643.41
641.37
639.33
637.29
633.2
631.16
629.48
629.12
627.08
626.45
625.04
624.94
620.39
618.88
612.82
611.3
608.27
597.67
590.09
588.58

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Nom

TALIA Marc

TALIA Marc
CAGIN AUBERT
KLOP Jean-Michel
SOUSA Antoine
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
MOREIRA Pascal
KLOP Jean-Michel
BRUDERMANN
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
HAENSLER Michel
KLOP Jean-Michel
SZYMANSKI
KLOP Jean-Michel
HAENSLER Michel
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
KLOP Jean-Michel
SCHOSSELER
RIBEIRO Manuel
SZYMANSKI
SGOMBRI

RISSER Jean
SZYMANSKI
HAENSLER Michel
MOREIRA Pascal
WLADYKA

R06 FLOR 10 PIG FOND

Pigeon

0349996-11
0430229-13
0431127-13
0432403-13
0055633-14
0055435-14
0430380-13
0351043-11
0403111-12
0404094-12
0431898-13
0404281-12
0430321-13
0403520-12
0404105-12
0404222-12
0350770-11
0350640-11
0349972-11
0351179-11
0404096-12
0430270-13
2243885-14
0404275-12
0125337-09
0431003-13
0430369-13
0403547-12
0430252-13
0405745-12

Px
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Pts

587.06
585.55
584.03
582.52
581
579.48
577.97
574.94
573.42
571.91
570.39
568.88
567.36
565.85
562.82
561.3
559.79
556.76
555.24
553.73
552.21
550.7
549.18
547.67
546.15
544.64
541.61
540.09
534.03
532.52

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



